I11. Sopron Pajzs (2022-08-13)

Cross Country Running - Results by gender

F
Rank Cat.R. Bib
1 1 401
2 1 420
3 2 417
4 1 473
5 2 440
6 3 425
7 1 428
8 3 474
9 4 430
10 5 435
11 6 438
12 7 426
13 1 475
14 4 439
15 5 404
16 8 476
17 9 471
18 10 424
19 6 432
20 7 436
21 8 434
22 11 409
23 12 402
24 9 423
25 13 437
26 2 403
27 3 427

Name
Bali Peter
Kovats Gyorgy
Ivancza Zsolt
Fenyvesi Andras
Varga Tibor
Nemes Péter
Potencsik Szilard
Fenyvesi Norbert
Selyem Tamas
Tibold Gergd
Varga Attila
Németh Balazs
Gyorgy Arpad
Varga Csaba
Bozsik Adam
Nagy Karoly
Gerencsér Laszlo
Nagy Zsolt
Soods Gergely
Toth Gabor
Sziics Jozsef
Csonka Miklés
Bendes Csaba
Mozes Zsolt
Téth Tibor
Bodnar Tibor
Palcsik Sandor

City
Sopron
Ajka
Gyomore

Kajarpéc
Sarréd
Biikkdbrany

Farad
Szombathely
Gy6r
Sopron

Csédkanydoroszlé
Szolnok

Sopron
Bozzai
Kény
Sopron
Sopron
Sopron
Sopron
CSORNA
Nagycenk
Kecskemét
Kecskemét

Finish

1:07:04
1:07:05
1:09:29
1:09:57
1:12:07
1:13:26
1:13:44
1:15:09
1:15:14
1:15:47
1:16:48
1:19:37
1:22:36
1:23:04
1:23:56
1:26:18
1:28:07
1:30:15
1:31:12
1:32:42
1:32:49
1:32:55
1:42:50
1:52:37
1:57:35
2:19:59
2:20:00
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I11. Sopron Pajzs (2022-08-13)

Cross Country Running - Results by gender

N
Rank Cat.R. Bib
1 1 431
2 1 408
3 2 442
4 3 416
5 4 418
6 5 410
7 6 477
8 7 413
9 2 421
10 3 411
11 8 406
12 9 433
13 1 414
14 4 441
15 1 412
16 10 415
17 11 472

Name
Somogyi-Varga Szilvia
Csonka Ildiko

Maté Eva
Horvathné Bolla Julia
Kiscsatari Alexandra
Csonka Miklosné
Nagy Liza
Drazsnyak Eszter
Kukkonka Viktéria
Dr. Nagy Veronika
Czingli Viktéria
Szilagyi-Somos Evelin
Gubicza Melinda
Varga Vivien
dr. Praszlicska Agnes
Hézsei Beata
Horvathné Maria

City

Sopron

Sopron

Gyor

Gyomore
Sopron

Sopron
Székesfehérvar
Budaors
Szombathely
Gy6r

Sarréd
Szarfold
Bakonyszentlaszlo
Nagycenk
Kistarcsa
Budapest
Budapest

Finish

1:25:39
1:27:57
1:28:07
1:29:02
1:29:42
1:32:56
1:33:31
1:33:57
1:38:18
1:39:20
1:41:54
1:42:55
1:53:04
1:53:11
2:12:11
2:19:49
2:37:29
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